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DE-SOL-0007872

One-on-One Attendee Information; August 24 -26, 2015

# Name Company Telephone Email Address

1 Jeffrey Fowler 1 Source 301-832-1188 jeff.fowler@1-sc.com

2 Amanda Kozlowski 1 Source Amanda.Kozlowski@1-sc.com

3 William Teel 1 Source William.Teel@1-sc.com

4 Daphne Zweifel 1 Source 240-876-1198 daphne.zweifel@1-sc.com

5 Ryan Tran 1901 Group, LLC 571-719-0827 Ryan.tran@1901group.com

6 Paul Wilkinson 1901 Group, LLC 571-218-7829 Paul.wilkinson@1901group.com

7 Tim Bendt ActioNet 301-944-5415 TBendt@ActioNet.com

8 Micahael Genebach ActioNet 301-944-5419 MGenebach@ActioNet.com

9 Dan Green ActioNet 703-204-0090 x324 Daniel.Green@ActioNet.com

10 Purshina Patel ActioNet 301-944-5424  Purshina.Patel@ActioNet.com

11 Larry Bradley Addx Corporation 703-933-7637 x278 lbradley@addxcorp.com

12 Marshall Combs Addx Corporation 703-933-7637 x311 mcombs@addxcorp.com

13 Ronald B. Hartke Ardent Technologies, Inc. 937-802-8495 ronhartke@ardentinc.com

14 Harry Boston BGS (202) 262-8098 hboston@bgs-llc.com

15 Karen Harris BGS (865) 242-2213 kharris@bgs-llc.com  

16 Dean Newton BGS (865) 332-9945 dnewton@bgs-llc.com

17 Nick McCarter Chartis 703.855.8764 nmccarter@chartiscorp.com

18 Brian P. Creswick Chartis 571.243.0795 bcreswick@chartiscorp.com

19 Erika Heeren CRI Advantage, Inc. 208-287-4120 eheeren@criadvantage.com

20 Ken Malach CRI Advantage, Inc. 208-287-4161  kmalach@criadvantage.com

21 Jeff Nebeker CRI Advantage, Inc. 208-287-4121  jnebeker@criadvantage.com

22 Lisa Dials Criterion Systems 240-444-4679 Lisa.dials@criterion-sys.com

23 Charlie Doyle Criterion Systems 240-595-2589 Charlie.Doyle@Criterion-Sys.com

24 John Pross Criterion Systems 703-307-3350 John.Pross@Criterion-sys.com

25 Colin McCoy Datapipe Government Solutions 201-792-1918 x3735 cmccoy@datapipe.com

26 Mark Kriask Datapipe Government Solutions 703-447-4446 mkriask@datapipe.com

27 Jim Waldron Datapipe Government Solutions 703-304-2244 jwaldron@datapipe.com

28 Geoffrey McDermott DRT Strategies 571-482-2502 gmcdermott@drtstrategies.com

29 Micahel Duffy DRT Strategies 410-980-5987 mduffy@drtstrategies.com 

30 Ben Franich Edgewater Federal Solutions Ben.Franich@edgewaterit.com

31 David Yockman Edgewater Federal Solutions 301-874-8566 david.yockman@edgewaterit.com

32 Richard Yockman Edgewater Federal Solutions 301-275-5041 Richard.Yockman@edgewaterit.com

33 Bambo Bamgbose e-Management 301-565-2988

34 Bill Bodine e-Management 301-565-2988

35 Dennis Powell e-Management 301-565-2988

36 Ola Sage e-Management 301-565-2988

37 Alex Burkart Federated IT 571-308-9063 aburkart@FederatedIT.com

38 Carlos Rivera Federated IT 202-436-9143 crivera@federatedIT.com

39 Bill Mcintyre GDIT (with Highland Technology Services) 443-454-5721 William.mcintyre@gdit.com

40 David Spebeck GDIT (with Highland Technology Services) David.Sperbeck@gdit.com

41 Robert Carbo Highland Technology Services 240-683-8840 bob.carbo@htsi-global

42 Ted Kurkowski Highland Technology Services 240-683-8840 Ted.Kurkowski@htsi-global

43 Christian Smith Highland Technology Services 240-683-8840 Chris.Smith@htsi-global

44 Bob Wells Highland Technology Services 240-683-8840 Bob.Wells@htsi-global

45 Rick Dearhol Information International Associate's 865-456-9909 rdearholt@iiaweb.com

46 Lisa Allen KeyLogic Systems 703-429-4837 lallen@keylogic.com

47 Carey Butler KeyLogic Systems 304-692-2224 cbutler@keylogic.com

48 Greg McCaffrey KeyLogic Systems 703-429-4829 gmccaffrey@keylogic.com

49 Gina Mahin Lynx Technology Partners, Inc. 571-442-8282 gmahin@lynxtp.com

50 Joseph Smith Lynx Technology Partners, Inc. 540-903-4130 jsmith@lynxtp.com

51 Paul Sullivan Lynx Technology Partners, Inc.

52 Sandy Mestre Performance Excellence Partners, Inc. 703-731-3120 smestre@accelaconsulting.com

53 Victor Trunzo Performance Excellence Partners, Inc. 240-246-0555 vtrunzo@performexcel.com

54 Ben Hough Redhorse Corporation 541-728-1100 ben.hough@redhorsecorp.com

55 Roger Jenkins Redhorse Corporation 703-624-0087 roger.jenkins@redhorsecorp.com

56 Desary Conaway Ross Technologies, Inc. 408-420-9909 dconaway@rtgx.com

57 Armando Seay Ross Technologies, Inc. 410-456-2398 aseay2@rtgx.com

58 Allegra Scott Ross Technologies, Inc. 443-254-8091 ascott@rtgx.com

59 Danny Honeycutt SAIC 865-679-4770 Danny.R.Honeycutt@saic.com

60 Richard Payne SAIC 301-367-8628 Richard.D.Payne@saic.com

61 Michael Desimone SCI Consulting (703) 891-7078 mdesimone@sciworld.com

62 Ray Good      SCI Consulting (703) 891-7172 rgood@sciworld.com

63 Jerry Pizer   SCI Consulting (703) 891-7072 gpizer@sciworld.com  

64 Don Scheve SCI Consulting (865) 574-4121 dscheve@sciworld.com

65 Ruth McKinney SourceOne (303)263-3533 rmckinney@sourceone.com

66 Larurel Smith Stoller Newport News Nuclear, Inc. 865-482-1278 lsmith@stoller.com

67 Faisal Quader Technuf, LLC 301-526-7888 faisal.quader@technuf.com

68 Moshfeqa Rahman Technuf, LLC 240-801-4836 moshfeqa.rahman@technuf.com

69 Bruce Beckwith The Kemtah Group, Inc. 703-628-1333 bbeckwith@kemtah.com

70 David Fairchild The Kemtah Group, Inc. 240-383-6377 dfairchild@kemtah.com

71 Sandaren Hazlett The Kemtah Group, Inc. 505-346-4907 shazlett@kemtah.com

72 Stephen Wade The Kemtah Group, Inc. 505-346-4917 swade@ketahcom

73 Gregg Melanson Trowbridge & Trowbridge 571-298-8491 gmelanson@tt-llc.com
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